
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.  
76 
66 
32 
88 

Name  
Sonmovingui 76 
HelderFil 
Inferninho Team 
GR Team 4x4 

Piloto 

Cesar Marques 

Filipe Ribeiro 

Amadeu Teixeira 

Georges Afonso 

Lic. Piloto 

4243 

3535 

2756 

5995 

Navegador 

César Tadeu 

Alexandre Santos 

Daniel Vieira 

Paulo Cameirão 

Lic. Navegador 

4261 

3974 

2791 

5930 

Carro 

Toyota Hilux 

Nissan Patrol 

Nissan Patrol 

NISSAN PATROL Y 60 

PT 

9312 

9266 

9901 

8785 

Class 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Extreme 

Laps 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

2:04:00.372 

1:35:51.584 

1:22:10.035 

2:39:58.590 

Points 

25 

20 

17 

14  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 04/05/2025 17:17:36 

Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT25/1987 
Presidente CCD - Manuel Paulo Ferreira: CDA PT25/004 
Comissário Desportivo - Vitor Martins: CDB PT25/4570 
Comissário Desportivo - Antero Bessa: CDB PT25/4575 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

Camp. Portugal Trial 4x4 | Oficiais 
2ª ETAPA 

2ª Etápa 

Extreme 

Bragança 25,000 km 

04/05/2025 12:00 


